
x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

60.47

61.92
61.83

61.35
61.40

61.38
61.32

60.10

60.43
60.3460.3360

.32

60.36

HW

60.46

60.40
60.25

LS

59.97

59.89

60.21

60.28

60.25
60.17

59.88

59.86

LS

60.15

60.22

60.16
60.06

59.87

59.82

BENCHMARK
ELEV=65.42

59.06

BENCHMARK
ELEV=65.38

60.06
60.00

60.11
60.23 60.27

60.30 60.31 60.32 60.35 60.33 60.32 60.38

60.46 60.45 60.42 60.42 60.57 60.65 60.64 60.60

60.66

60.67

60.72

60.79

60.82

60.85

60.90

60.94

60.95

60.93

60.97

60.96

60.96

60.94

60.99

61.05

61.09

61.07

61.14

61.21

61.22

61.22

61.22

61.20

61.10

61.20

61.42

61.41

61.35

61.24

61.28

61.32

61.36

61.38

61.43
61.48

61.48
61.50

61.46
61.38

61.45

61.41

61.42

61.3961.36

61.3361.2561.2861.2361.2461.2861.2761.3261.3261.2961.2661.2261.1561.10

61.04

61.03

60.93

60.87

60.82

60.78

60.71

60.7360.7160.7260.6760.6560.6860.69

60.63

60.56

60.57

60.55

60.50

60.42

60.41

60.34

60.28

60.2260.2760.2460.21

60.1460.14

60.14

60.09

59.96

58.91

58.94 59.01 59.07 59.19 59.16 59.20 59.31

59.36

59.38

59.44

59.52 59.56 59.63

59.69

59.72

59.74

59.73

59.78

59.74

59.84

59.88

59.98

60.04

60.02

60.03

60.08 60.13 60.12 60.15 60.17 60.19

60.25

60.24

60.23 60.33 60.41 60.44 60.54

60.48

60.51

60.54

60.50

60.50

60.55

60.61

60.59 60.66 60.68 60.71

60.75

60.83
60.89

60.94
60.98

61.03
61.05

61.03

61.06

61.04

61.02

60.98

60.86

60.82

60.76

60.67

60.63

60.6860.8260.72

60.71

60.75

60.74

60.69

60.66

60.62

60.56

60.44

60.25

60.14

60.09

60.02

60.03

60.05

60.03

60.09

60.1060.0760.11

59.9759.8759.78

59.72

59.65

59.58

59.56

59.42

59.41

59.43

59.42

59.36

59.33

59.29

59.20

59.20

59.20

59.18

59.14

59.24

59.39

59.45

59.62
59.69

59.78
59.89

59.85

59.77
59.86

59.86
59.89

59.88
59.92

59.99
60.15

60.22

60.20

60.33

60.42 60.51

60.61

60.67

60.72

60.77

60.82 60.86

60.93

61.03

61.08

61.12 61.21

61.26

61.31

61.34

61.40

61.34

61.36

61.40

61.47

61.50

61.53

61.55

61.52

61.46

61.44

61.44

61.41

61.44

61.36

61.32

61.23

61.18

61.12

61.07

60.98

60.9860.9060.8760.8060.74

60.68

60.60

60.57

60.4860.43

60.32

60.29

60.26

60.24

60.26

60.24

60.24
60.27

60.16

60.29

60.30

60.34

60.38

60.44

60.56

60.67

60.71

60.76

60.81

60.86

60.91

61.04

61.08

61.18

61.19

61.23

61.29

61.36

61.38

61.35

61.39

61.43 61.51

61.50

61.43

61.39

61.40

61.46

61.39

61.38

61.33

61.22

61.17

61.14

61.06

61.00

60.94

60.88

60.8460.7860.72

60.66

60.58

60.52

60.47

60.4160.34

60.32
60.31

60.29
60.25

60.30

60.07

60.25

60.33

60.37

60.42

60.48

60.55

60.62

60.65

60.73

60.80

60.88

60.97

61.05

61.09

61.18

61.20

61.24

61.30

61.36

61.34

61.29

61.35

61.42

61.46

61.36

61.37

61.41

61.41

61.37

61.28

61.26

61.17

61.13

61.02

60.98

60.90

60.8560.7860.7260.6560.5660.5560.49

60.42

60.36

60
.29

60.33

60.40

60.44

60.52 60.58

60.62

60.71

60.77

60.81

60.86

60.94

61.01

61.10

61.18

61.22

61.29

61.30

61.34

61.36

61.2161.1961.1061.0260.9560.8560.7660.7460.6960.6260.5860.5160.4460.3960.31

60.41 60.48 60.53 60.57

60.63

60.71

60.77

60.83

60.88

60.96

61.02

61.13

61.21

61.2061.1861.0660.9560.9160.8660.8060.74

60.6660.6060.5460.4860.43

60.36

60.40

60.50 60.55 60
.57

60.68 60.72 60.80 60.86

60.88

61.02

MW / 1717

MW / 1717

MW / 1719

MW / 1718

60.37

60
.37

60.3360.3260.3560.42

61.00
UP AN

61.02 61.05

61.14

61.06

61.04

61.05

UP

UP

UP

UP

61.21

61.20

61.22

61.23

60.52

61.22

60.49

61.0961.02

60.83

60.7661.12

60.92

60.53

60.45
61.08

60.35
60.27

60.33
60.96

60.15
61.17

60.02
61.34

61.16

60.28

60.46

60.25

60.56

60.97

61.10

DICB
T/G=60.56
NE INV (200mmØ)=58.99

61.48

61.93

61.26

MW - 17-4

ANUP 60
.99

60
.9860.90

60.7060.8060.9260.8260.98

60.95

T/G=60.01
CB

60.50 AN
UP

UP

61
.0460.66

60.74

UP

60.7560.7360.57

UP

60.02

UP / LS

59.63

HYD40cmUP

59.96

UP50cmUP

59.59

10cm40cm
UP

59.33

58.93

UP
UP

59.0159.66
59.11

60.16

MW / 17-15

60.31
60.20

60.31
60.14

60.14
60.12

60.17
60.39

60.8260.99

60.89

61.12

61.
2261.30

61.08
61.35

60.81

60.99

61.28
61.30

61.23

61
.27

61.17
60.74

HYD

61.35

61.18

60.80

61.
02

60.68

60.22

60.15 60.27

60.08
60.18

60.26 59.4359.45
59.46

59.45
59.45

59.3659.34 59.41

59.43

59.52 59.53
59.58

WV

60.07

60.07

60.19

MW

60.25

60.36

60.35

60.42 MW60.5861.28
60.04

61.17

60.03

60.15

60.06

60.00

59.88

59.70

59.63

59.66

59.74

59.75

59.8459.91

61.17

59.4859.52

59
.6360.09

60.34
60.43 59.80

59.9760.42

60.55

61.06

MW / 17-8

61.11
61.12 61.04

60.8960
.98

60.89

61.00

60.97

60
.9460.95

60.95

61.01

60.96 AN

UP

60.91
60.6560.53

60.14

60.26

59.73

59.85

UP

59.46

59.30

59.00

59.11

CB
T/G=59.04

WV HYD

59.09

59.23

CB
T/G=59.19

59.37

59.54

UP

59.5959.80

WV

WV

60.31
60.17

60.6160.78

WV

WV

61.1661.00
61.2061.41

UP

Xcm

MH
T/G=61.20

60.45

60.50

60.41

59.98

60.06
59.5059.45

58.97

59.01 59.03 59
.03

UP

59
.8259.80

60.37 60
.40

60
.6660.55

60.48
60

.43

59.42

59.3559.48
58.8858.84

58.53

58.62
58.34
58.27

58.08

58.14

58.06
58.18

58.4458.34
58.67
58.76

59.4859.39

59.36

59.90

60.12

CB
T/G=57.56

57.58
57.66

58.09

WV

58.2258.38
58.3258.21

58.49
58.59

58.6458.86

58.76

AN

58.24
58.16UP

57.91

57.76

SICB
T/G=57.75

57.73
57.73

57.71

57
.48

57.53

HYD

58.62

58.09

59.57

57.78

57.6657.77

59.63
60.19

60.16
60.02

59.98

60.35
60.26

60.28
60.08

60.34

60.12

CB
T/G=60.13

WV

60.38
60.71

61.07
61.53

MH HYDRO
T/G=61.74

62.03

UP
MH TRAFFIC
T/G=62.25

62.41

MH TRAFFIC
T/G=62.63

62.70
63.0063.03

62.76

62.49

62.11

61.64

61.26

60.88

UP

60.51

60.34

60.24

60.26

60.38

60.3560.49

60.62 60
.51

MH BELL
T/G=60.7360.91

61.01 60
.85

61.1961.37
61.75 61
.60

62
.04

62.24

MH TRAFFIC
T/G=62.33

HW62.50
62.39

MH TRAFFIC
T/G=62.71

62
.94

62
.79

63.07

63.21

63.21

62.92
62.82 64

.15

63.90

UPAN

63
.17

62.91

62.72
62.64

62.46
62.33

62.34

62.20

61.75

61.36

60.97
60.85

60.71

60.
54

60.38

60.30

BOL
BOL
BOLBOL

62.7562.75

62.6062.59

62.
61

LS

20cm

25cm

61
.10

60
.99

61
.06

61
.45

61.8161.14

61.28

62.
15

62.35

61.54
62.32

62.29

62.32

62.27

62.12

61.99

61.87

61.80

61.62

61.52

61.46

61.32

HW

60.99

LS 61.09

61.32

61.46

LS LS

61.79

61.82

61.80

LS

62.07

62.43

62.55

62.60 62.71

62.81

62.60

62.5562.51

62.34

62.4262.4562.47

62.3762.45

62.40
62.36

62.3762.39

62.37

62.24
62.26

62.13

62.06
62.1362.13

62.10

62.10

62.09

61.96

61.98

61.72

61.80

61.66
61.60

61.47

61.53

61.45
61.42

61.38

61.41
60

.96

LS

61.37

61.36

61.42

61.30

61.2461.40
61.37

61.36

61.24

61.34

61.36
61

.33

61.2261.33
61.32

61.27 LS

61.27

61.26

61.28
61.16

60.94

61.1061.26
61.28

61.24
61.20

61.11

61.24
61.19

61.20

61.21 HW
LS

61.24

61.19

61.24

61.14
61.04

60.89

61.08

61.13

60.97
60.95

60.79 LS

60.65

60.78

60.82

60.70
60.64

60.51

LS

60.30

60.55

60.60

60.53
60.46

60.04

60.13

60.11
60.03

LS

59.86

60.03

60.10

59
.89

60.17
59.34

60.71

59.84

61.17

61.22
60.9561.00

BENCHMARK
ELEV=62.04

60.5360.63

60.65

60.66
60.79 60.8460.82

60.4060.5260.55

60.5760.64
60.7260.74

60.75
60.6960.77
60.65 60.78 60.67

60.62

60
.72

60
.67

60.60
60.58 60.58

60.
50

60.50
60.45 60

.45

60.85

60.85
60.84

60.90

60.88

60
.92

60.85

60.87 60.84 60
.83

60.
77

60.09

60.10
60.14

60.17
60.16

60.11
60.07

60.07

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
xx

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

C
HA

IN
 LI

NK
 F

EN
C

E

G
AT

E

PATIO STONES
GATE

CHAIN LINK FENCE

CHAIN LINK FENCE

ASPH
BICYCLE PATH

ASPHBICYCLE PATH

ASPHBICYCLE PATH

C
HA

IN
 LI

NK
 F

EN
C

E

C
HA

IN
 LI

NK
 F

EN
C

E

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

CHAIN LINK FENCE

CHAIN LINK FENCE

GRA
SS

GRA
SS

GRA
SS

GRASS

GRA
SS

GRA
SS

GRASS

GRA
SS

GRASS

GRA
SS

GRA
SS

GRASS
GRA

SS

GRASS

GRA
SS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS
GRA

SS

AS
PH

C
O

NC
SW

LK

RETAINING WALL TOP OF BERM

TOP OF BERM

HYDRO
PEDESTAL

SW
LK

C
O

NC

CONC
CURB

C
O

NC
C

UR
B

C
O

NC
 S

W
LK

C
O

NC
RE

TA
IN

IN
G

 W
AL

L

GUARD
RAIL

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

CHAIN LINK FENCE

CHAIN LINK FENCE

CHAIN LINK FENCE

x
x

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

UP

ASPHBICYCLE PATH

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

BOTTOM OF BANK
TOP OF BANK

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

RETAINING

WALL

JOB BENCH MARK
FIRE HYDRANT TOP

OF SPINDLE
ELEVATION=60.41

JOB BENCH MARK
FIRE HYDRANT TOP
OF SPINDLE
ELEVATION=61.30

BRICK RETAINING WALL

AN

C
HA

IN
 LI

NK
 S

EC
UR

ITY
 F

EN
C

E 
W

ITH
 B

AR
B 

W
IR

E

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

CB
T/G=58.92

MH
T/G=59.68

LA
RC

H 
ST

RE
ET

BA
LS

AM
 S

TR
EE

T

G
LA

DS
TO

NE
 A

VE
NU

E

O
AK

 S
TR

EE
T

LA
UR

EL
 S

TR
EE

T

CHAMPAGNE AVENUE

STREET  4

ST
RE

ET
  3

STREET  2

ST
RE

ET
  1

BLOCK 8

BLOCK 12

BLOCK 7

BLOCK 10

BLOCK 13

BLOCK 11
BL

O
C

K 
5

BLOCK 4
BLOCK 6

BLOCK 2

BL
O

C
K 

3

BL
O

C
K 

9

BLOCK 1

4.
4%

0.
1%

0.5% 0.1%

0.
1%

0.
1%

0.1% 0.2% 0.5%

0.1% 0.6%

0.
5%

1.
0%

2.
2%

2.
0%

5.
0%

60.4960.4260.00

59.96

58.61
58.61

59.36
59.36 61.15

61.15

60.6060.55

60.5360.04

60.75
60.75

61.37
61.37

60.59
60.59

60.94
60.94

60.77
60.77

60.94
60.95

60.7560.50

60.50

60.63
60.63

59.55
59.55

60.14

60.14

58.93
58.93

60.24
60.24

60.55 60.70

60.70

60.95
60.95

60.14

59.75

60.55

59.46
59.46

60.06

58.67
58.94

59.65

60.20

60.55
60.18

60.18

60.55 60.55
62.35

62.35

61.45

61.45

60.50

61.35

61.00

61.00

60.77

60.77

61.14

61.14

60.26

61.35

60.70

0.3%

1.
5%

2.9%

0.7%

1.9%

2.
1%

1.
0%

0.
7%

0.
6%

2.
3%

1.
8%

0.1%

0.9%

0.6%

3.
4%

0.
2%

1.7%

60.70
60.79

60.7960.69
60.69

MATCH EX.
ELEVATIONS AT
PROPERTY LINE MATCH EX.

ELEVATIONS AT
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH EX.
ELEVATIONS AT
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH EX.
ELEVATIONS AT
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH EX.
ELEVATIONS AT
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH EX.
ELEVATIONS AT
PROPERTY LINE

TIE INTO EX. EDGE
OF PAVEMENT

TIE INTO EX. EDGE
OF PAVEMENT

TIE INTO EX. EDGE
OF PAVEMENT

TIE INTO EX.
PATHWAY

TIE INTO EX.
PATHWAY

PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL

T/W=61.35
B/W=60.50

PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL
T/W=61.35
B/W=60.26

PROPOSED OVERLAND FLOW
ROUTE TO BE DIRECTED TO
PRESTON STREET

APPROX. LOCATION
OF EX. DRY POND

PROPOSED OVERLAND FLOW
ROUTE TO BE DIRECTED TO
PRESTON STREET

PROPOSED OVERLAND FLOW
ROUTE TO BE DIRECTED TO
PRESTON STREET

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

of

OTTAWA COMMUNITY
HOUSING CORPORATION
GLADSTONE VILLAGE
933 GLADSTONE AVENUE
OTTAWA, ON

CONCEPTUAL
OVERALL GRADING PLAN

160401614

OGP-1 12 6W
:\

ac
tiv

e\
16

04
01

61
4\

de
sig

n\
dr

aw
in

g\
16

04
01

61
4-

DB
.d

w
g

20
21

/0
5/

28
 1

1:
21

 A
M B
y:

 Jo
hn

so
n,

 W
ar

re
n

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Notes

Permit-Seal
Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD

File Name: 160401614-DB WAJ AMP WAJ 21.03.02

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW WAJ AMP 21.05.28

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

99.99

PROPOSED ELEVATION
ORIGINAL GROUND ELEVATION

FLOW DIRECTION AND GRADE

TERRACING 3:1 SLOPE MAXIMUM
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN)
PROPOSED SWALE
DIRECTION OF EMERGENCY OVERLAND FLOW
EXISTING OVERHEAD WIRES

N

1. DRAFT PLAN PREPARED BY STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD. DATED JANUARY 29, 2021.

2. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED BY STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD. DATED JANUARY
29, 2021.

3. THE LOCATION OF UTILITIES IS APPROXIMATE ONLY AND THE EXACT LOCATION
SHOULD BE DETERMINED BY CONSULTING THE MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES AND UTILITY
COMPANIES CONCERNED. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVE THE LOCATION OF
UTILITIES AND SHALL RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR PROTECTION AND THE IMPLEMENTATION
OF ANY NECESSARY PROCEDURES CALLED FOR IN THE APPROPRIATE STANDARDS
AND REGULATIONS

4. CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE ALL EXISTING SERVICES AND ANY CONFLICTS WITH
EXISTING SERVICING MUST BE REPORTED TO THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONTINUING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.

5. SERVICING AND GRADING SHOWN ON THE DRAWING IS FOR CONCEPTUAL
PURPOSES ONLY. EXACT SIZE, LOCATION AND ELEVATIONS OF WATERMAINS,
SEWERS, AND ROADS  TO BE DETERMINED DURING DETAILED DESIGN.

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

KEY PLAN
N.T.S.

SITE

N


		2021-06-01T12:18:41-0300
	Ana Paerez




